
Walks - 2000m

U14 Girls

1st Aoife Hernon Claremorris

2nd Alison McGreal Lake District

U15 Girls

1st Grace Maguire Claremorris

2nd Susan Macken Claremorris

U16 Girls

1st Anna Tierny Swinford

2nd Eimear Bruton Westport

1500m

U14 Girls

1st Alanna Duffy Lake District

2nd anna Yates Swinford

3rd Eorna Mulroy Swinford

U14 Boys

1st Patrick Chambers Westport

2nd Cormac McDermott Ballina

U15 Girls

1st Emma Loftus Ballina

2nd Alice Hynes Swinford

U15 Boys

1st Adam Phillips Swunford

2nd Robbie Harper Aughagower

3rd Ale O'Rian Westport

U16 Girls

1st Aisling Joyce Claremorris

2nd Annie Duffy Claremorris

U16 Boys

1st Shane Bracken Swinford

2nd James Frizzell Claremorris

U17 Girls

1st Aoife Mulroy Swinford

U17 Boys

1st William Hynes Swinford

2nd Dara O'Connor Claremorris

60m Hurdles



U13 Girls

1st Niamh O'Neill Claremorris

2nd Briona Finnerty Claremorris

3rd Maeve Gallagher Swinford

U13 Boys

1st Sean Joyce Claremorris

2nd Matthew Coyle Swinford

3rd Matthew Boyd Claremorris

75m Hurdles

U14 Girls

1st Joanne Regan Claremorris

2nd Molly Quinn-Monaghan Claremorris

3rd Alison McGreal Lake District

U14 Boys

1st James Jennings Claremorris

2nd Cillian Golding Claremorris

3rd Aaron Commins Claremorris

80m Hurdles

U15 Boys

1st Dylan Kelly Swinford

U16 Grils

1st Sarah Quinn Claremorris

2nd Anna Tierney Swinford

100m Hurdles

1st Erin Boland Swinford

2nd Connie Jennings Claremorris

250m Hurdles

1st Sarah Quinn Claremorris

300m Hurdles

1st Erin Boland Swinford

2nd Connie Jennings Claremorris

400m Hurdles

1st Emma Joyce Claremorris

3000m

U16 Boys

1st Shane Bracken Swinford

U17 Girls

1st Aoife Mulroy Swinford



U17 Boys

1st William Hynes Swinford

2nd Dara O'Connor Claremorris

Shot Putt

U12 Girls

1st Elise Phillips Swinford

2nd Fionola Collins Ballina

3rd Jessica Moran Swinford

U12 Boys

1st Adam Sheridan Westport

2nd Ronan O'Donnell Westport

3rd Edward Gallagher Aughagower

U13 Girls

1st Bridgt Mills Ballina

2nd Zara Loftus Swinford

U13 Boys

1st John Brennan Ballina

2nd Gary Naughton Castlebar

3rd Mark Conway Lake District

U14 Girls

1st Kate O'Malley Westport

2nd Aoife Hernon Claremorris

3rd Molly Quinn Monaghan Claremorris

U14 Boys

1st Patrick Lyons Claremorris

2nd Joseph Leddy Claremorris

3rd Dylan Jennings Lake District

U15 Girls

1st Grace Maguire Claremorris

2nd Susan Macken Claremorris

U15 Boys

1st Patrick Mills Ballina

U16 Girls

1st Michaela Walsh Swinford

U16 Boys

1st Francis Regan Claremorris

2nd Paul Coffey Aughagower

U17 Girls



1st Anna Scott Aughagower

2nd Roisin Scott Aughagower

U18 Girls

1st Eimear Murphy Ballina

U18 Boys

1st Evan Summerville Castlebar

Long Jump

U12 Girls

1st Caoimhe Gannon Aughagower

2nd Seren O'Toole Claremorris

3rd Ciara O'Rourke Claremorris

U12 Boys

1st Irlaith Golding Claremorris

2nd Oisin Tunney Castlebar

3rd Steven Lavelle Castlebar

U13 Girls

1st Niamh O'Neill Claremorris

2nd Ave-Lynne Kane Westport

3rd Briona Finnerty Claremorris

U13 Boys

1st Thomas Devaney Castlebar

2nd Kevin Coyne Castlebar

3rd Padraig Moran Swinford

U14 Girls

1st Eorna Mulroy Swinford

2nd Alannah Duffy Lake District

3rd Amy Walsh Castlbar

U14 Boys

1st Aaron Commons Claremorris

2nd Bradley Nealon Claremorris

U15 Girls

1st Tara McGreevy Aughagower

2nd Chloe Gardiner Ballina

U15 Boys

1st Kevin Murray Ballina

U16 Girls

1st Aisling Forkan Swinford

2nd Alison Keating Aughagower

3rd Gemma Wojiw Claremorris



U16 Boys

1st Ryan Hobson Lake District

2nd Frank Shackleton Aughagower

U17 Boys

1st Sean Carrick Claremorris

High Jump

U12 Girls

1st Caoimhe Gannon Aughagower

2nd Ciara McHugh Murphy Claremorris

3rd Briana Bruton Westport

U12 Boys

1st Irlaith Golding Claremorris

2nd Ronan O'Donnell Westport

3rd Robert Biggins Lake District

U13 Girls

1st Niamh O'Neill Claremorris

2nd Alisha Conway Claremorris

3rd Aisling Halpin Fahy Westport

U13 High Jump

1st Matthew Coyle Swinford

2nd Ewan Thomas Duffy Lake District

U14 Girls

1st Molly Quinn Monaghan Claremorris

2nd Caoimhe coyle Claremorris

U15 Girls

1st Alanah Gannon Aughagower

60m 

U12 Girls

1st Rebekah McHale Lake District

2nd Ruth Moran Aughagower

3rd Seren O'Toole Claremorris

U12 Boys

1st Cillian Henry Westport

2nd Iarlaith Golding Claremorris



3rd Seamus Langan Lake District

80m

U13 Girls

1st Ava-Lynne Kane Westport

2nd Niamh Joyce Claremorris

3rd Aoife Bermingham Claremorris

U13 Boys

1st Sean Joyce Claremorris

2nd Jack Walsh Castlebar

3rd Matthew Coyle Swinford

U14 Girls

1st Joanne Regan Claremorris

2nd Amanda Walsh Ballina

3rd Amy Walsh Castlebar

U14 Boys

1st James Jennings Claremorris

2nd Bradley Nealon Claremorris

3rd David Walsh Lake District

100m

U15 Girls

1st Ruth Gallagher Aughagower

2nd Siobhan Lyons Claremorris

3rd Orla Henry Lake District

U15 Boys

1st Shay Benson Claremorris

2nd Conor Beirne Claremorris

3rd Robbie Harper Aughagower

U16 Girls

1st Aisling Forkan Swinford

2nd Alison Keating Aughagower

3rd Tegan Mahon Aughagower

U16 Boys

1st Francis Regan Claremorris

2nd Paull Coffey Aughagower

U17 Girls

1st Anna Scott Aughagower

2nd Roisin Scott Aughagower

U17 Boys

1st Sean Carrick Claremorris



2nd Darra Deane Lake District

U18 Girls

1st Natasha Neville Ballina

200m

U14 Girls

1st Joanne Regan Claremorris

2nd Aoife Coyle Swinford

3rd Amy Walsh Castlebar

U14 Boys

1st James Jennings Claremorris

2nd Cillian Golding Claremorris

3rd Bradley Nealon Claremorris

U15 Girls

1st Alannah Gannon Aughagower

2nd Ruth Gallagher Aughagower

3rd Siobhan Lyons Claremorris

U15 Boys

1st Shay Benson Claremorris

2nd Adam Phillips Swinford

3rd Conor Beirne Claremorris

U16 Girls

1st Aisling Forkan Swinford

2nd Alison Keating Aughagower

U16 Boys

1st Francis Regan Claremorris

2nd Ryan Hobson lake District

U17 Boys

1st Darra Deane Lake District

U17 Girls

1st Roisin Scott Aughagower

U18 Girls

1st Natasha Neville Ballina

600m

U12 Girls

1st Caoimhe Gannon Aughagower

2nd Rebekah McHale Lake District

3rd Ciara O'Rourke Claremorris

U12 Boys

1st Cillian Heaney Westport

2nd Cian O'Connell Lake District



3rd Oisin Tunney Castlebar

U13 Girls

1st Maeve Gallagher Swinford

2nd Bridgit Mills Ballina

3rd Ave Lynne Kane Westport

U13 Boys

1st Thomas Devany Castlebar

2nd Liam McCann Swinford

3rd Eoin Morris Aughagower

800m

U14 Girls

1st Alanna Duffy Lake District

2nd Anna Yeates Swinford

3rd Eorna Mulroy Swinford

U15 Girls

1st Emma Loftus Ballina

2nd Alice Hynes Swinford

U15 Boys

1st Robbie Harper Aughagower

2nd Shay Benson Claremorris

3rd Kevin Murray Ballina

U16 Girls

1st Aisling Joyce Claremorris

2nd Annie Duffy Claremorris

U16 Boys

1st James Frizzell Claremorris

2nd Ryan Hobson Lake District

U17 Girls

1st Aoife Mulroy Swinford

U17 Boys

1st Cathal Curry Claremorris

400m

U17 Girls

1st Erin Boland Swinford

U17 Boys

1st Dara Dene Lake District



Turbo Javelin

U12 Girls

1st Deidre Quinn Castlebar

2nd Finola Collins Ballina

3rd Ilana Phillips Swinford

U12 Boys

1st Benjamin Hynes lake District

2nd Sean Costello Westport

3rd Adam Sheridan Westport

Javelin

U13 Girls

1st Aisling Halpin fahy Westport

2nd Aoife Bermingham Claremorris

3rd Ellie Moffett Swinford

U13 Boys

1st Gary Naughton Castlebar

2nd John Brennan Ballina

3rd Matthew Boyd Claremorris

U14 Girls

1st Kate O'Malley Westport

U14 Boys

1t Patrick Lyons Claremorris

U15 Boys

1st Patrick Mills Ballina

U16 Girls

1st Michaela Walsh Swinford

1st Eimear Bruton Westport

U18 Boys

1st Evan Summerville Castlebar

Discus

U14 Boys

1st Patrick Lyons Claremorris

U16 Girls

1st Michaela Walsh Swinford

U17 Boys

1st Evan Summerville Castlebar


